POS CODICE

14
11
8
3
15
17
21
13
12
2
7
20
9
16
6
1
10
5
19
4
18

1464320
1362086
1462961
1448110
1462964
1452096
1462968
1460133
1448124
1364327
1362446
1461632
1364000
1463110
1412376
1364006
1460045
974476

1464319
1362492
1413474

ASS 1359770

ATLETA

ARDESI Lia Vittoria
ARMANDO Giulia
BACOI Sara Sofia
BIONE ROSSO Ginevra
BONANNO Vittoria
CANNATA Vittoria
CECCATO Nicole
DONALISIO Alice
FENNANE Rania
FIDUCCIA Ludovica
GRAMMATICO Evelyn
MARENGO Emma
MAZZARA' Ludovica
MONACO Giorgia
NARDON Caterina
PIANA Ginevra
PRESUTTI Martina
SAMA' Diletta
TATULLO VADINI Amelia
TOPALLI Isabel

UENO PERLO Anastasia
BERAUDO Anita

ANNO
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

996262
199727
196687
192898
196687
996262
196687
199727
192898
196687
199727
199727
815338
199727
198430
815338
199727
202955
996262
199727
196687
199727

Project Sport ssd
CS Roero
Dinamica ssd
Aguatica Torino ssd
Dinamica ssd
Project Sport ssd
Dinamica ssd

CS Roero

Aquatica Torino ssd
Dinamica ssd

CS Roero

CS Roero
Dinamica Sport ssd
CS Roero

Nuotatori Canavesani
Dinamica Sport ssd
CS Roero

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Project Sport ssd
CS Roero
Dinamica ssd

CS Roero

TEMPO
36.90
35.10
33.50
29.50
37.50
38.00
43.70
36.50
36.10
27.60
31.80
43.50
34.20
37.80
31.20
25.80
34.50
30.10
39.60
30.01
39.10
ASS



